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M j Jackson265
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.8509.575 37.925
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

A lexa  Jim enez261
Gym Force

8.925 8.950 8.7509.075 35.700
2 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Ayva  Pa re t262
Gym Force

8.850 8.550 8.7008.950 35.050
4 8 3 4 3 

3 

O livia  Adam oli-Ka lb li264
Gym Force

8.875 9.000 8.3508.775 35.000
3 3 6 6 4T

4T

Oakley M apes267
Edge A thle t ics

8.800 8.400 9.0008.800 35.000
5 10 5 2 4T

4T

Pa is lee  A kos260
Gym Force

8.575 8.950 8.3258.850 34.700
7T 4T 4 7 6 

6 

W hitley Bozem an266
Moultrie  YMCA

8.575 8.850 8.4508.750 34.625
7T 6 7 5 7 

7 

M ade line  Bige low263
Gym Force

8.750 8.500 7.8758.500 33.625
6 9 10 8 8 

8 

Georgia  Hader268
Gym Force

8.100 9.150 7.3758.650 33.275
10 1 8 9 9 

9 

Avery Ka te  M eehan269
Gym Force

8.300 8.800 7.3508.525 32.975
9 7 9 10 10 

10 
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Adda lynn Jones247
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.600 9.400 9.9259.725 38.650
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Gia  Rohleder252
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.400 9.725 9.7009.725 38.550
2 1 1T 2T 2 

2 

A shton M cKinney257
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.275 9.575 9.7009.450 38.000
4 2 3 2T 3 

3 

Cora  Greene253
Edge A thle t ics

9.025 9.350 9.3259.175 36.875
5T 4 6 5 4 

4 

Kylie  Le tts246
Edge A thle t ics

9.000 9.225 9.3759.250 36.850
7 5 5 4 5 

5 

M e lanie  Lopez255
Moultrie  YMCA

8.925 9.200 8.4509.425 36.000
8 6 4 10 6 

6 

Anna  High256
Edge A thle t ics

8.625 8.975 9.2009.150 35.950
10 8T 7T 7 7 

7 

Kenle igh Gay254
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.325 8.000 9.2259.150 35.700
3 10 7T 6 8 

8 

Kins ley Ke lley249
Moultrie  YMCA

8.700 9.075 8.6759.050 35.500
9 7 9 8 9 

9 

K'M ar ie  M cCoy258
Gym Force

9.025 8.975 8.4758.150 34.625
5T 8T 10 9 10 

10 
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Rebekah W hitake r240
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.475 9.775 9.8759.575 38.700
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ellee  S eam an243
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.475 9.650 9.6259.450 38.200
1T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Isabe l Chr is toph239
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.225 9.150 9.7259.300 37.400
4 6T 3 2 3 

3 

Pa is ley T ava res237
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.275 9.425 9.5009.100 37.300
3 3T 6T 4 4 

4 

Ha iley M attha i241
Gym Force

9.000 9.425 8.9759.150 36.550
6 3T 5 6 5 

5 

Lilly Kent236
Moultrie  YMCA

9.175 9.275 8.8759.100 36.425
5 5 6T 7 6 

6 

Lily Johnson244
Edge A thle t ics

8.575 9.050 9.1008.850 35.575
10 8 8 5 7 

7 

Nolie  T hom pson238
Moultrie  YMCA

8.800 8.725 8.5509.200 35.275
8 10 4 8 8 

8 

T eagan M cGinnis245
Gym Force

8.875 9.150 8.2008.625 34.850
7 6T 10 10 9 

9 

Audrey Gaden242
Gym Force

8.775 8.825 8.3008.800 34.700
9 9 9 9 10 

10 
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Naom i Ziz i227
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.475 9.475 10.0009.750 38.700
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

M a llory Com eens225
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.325 9.375 9.6259.600 37.925
2T 3 2 2 2 

2 

A r ie lle l A then235
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.325 9.250 9.4759.500 37.550
2T 6 3 4 3 

3 

Isabe l A lligood229
Moultrie  YMCA

9.125 9.500 9.1759.425 37.225
6 1 4T 6 4 

4 

Yazm in A lva rez233
Gym Force

9.250 9.300 8.8509.425 36.825
4 4 4T 9 5 

5 

Ana lee  W oodham228
Edgewater Gymnastics

8.750 9.100 9.5759.275 36.700
9 7 6 3 6 

6 

Naom i De  la  C ruz230
Moultrie  YMCA

8.900 8.900 9.1259.025 35.950
7T 10 9 7 7 

7 

Veronika  Brace234
Moultrie  YMCA

8.625 9.275 8.8759.100 35.875
10 5 8 8 8 

8 

S kyla r  Gay226
Edgewater Gymnastics

9.200 7.850 9.4259.200 35.675
5 11 7 5 9 

9 

Cora  Russe ll231
Gym Force

8.900 8.950 7.8258.800 34.475
7T 9 10 10 10 

10 

A lex C la rk232
Gym Force

8.550 9.000 7.7508.750 34.050
11 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Edgew ate r Gym nastics X B 116.700 28.550 29.150 29.200 29.800

11 1 1

2 M oultr ie  YM CA X B 110.500 27.225 28.050 28.050 27.175

33 2 2

3 Edge  A thle tics X B 109.925 26.825 27.625 27.575 27.900

24 4 4

4 Gym  Force X B 109.375 27.275 27.875 27.650 26.575

42 3 3
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